
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points Top 10
1 Latricia Duke He Will Run Em 17.494 1D-1st 300.00$    NM NM
2 Leslie Harrison Guy's French Talent 18.168 2D-1st 150.00$    NM NM
3 Bryanne Cude Snoopy Sooner Cash 18.323 2D-2nd 90.00$       NM NM
4 Shy Anne Jarrett Bisquit 18.368 2D-3rd 60.00$       NM NM
5 Trulee Bowland Xena 18.446 NM NM
6 Kyndal Schley SS Goldierocks 18.619 3D-1st 150.00$    NM NM
7 Sage Kieschnick Suga Im Fabulous 18.660 3D-2nd 90.00$       NN NN
8 Racquel Spiller Horse 1 18.692 3D-3rd 60.00$       NM NM
9 Kirby Akin Metallic Jo Thunder 18.748 NM NM

10 Rylee Hardin Larocca 18.800 NM NM
11 Jill Markelle Big Blue 18.828 NM NM
12 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 18.858 10 *
13 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 18.864 9 *
14 Sage Kieschnick Fox 18.874 NN NN
15 Taylor Thompson Horse 1 18.945 NM NM
16 Ambra Kincaid Noodle 19.013 4D-1st 150.00$    NM NM
17 Sage Kieschnick Famous 19.029 4D-2nd 90.00$       NN NN
18 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.069 4D-3rd 60.00$       10 10
19 Kayla Fugate Horse 1 19.095 NM NM
20 Paislee Fugate Horse 2 19.299 NM NM
21 Cindy Hedeman Fancy 19.343 9 *
22 Saige Burris Peppy 19.361 8 *
23 Faith Garrett Darlin 19.373 NM NM
24 Edwyna Koetter Shinner 19.489 7 *
25 Stephanie Parker Elvis 19.500 5D-1st 150.00$    NM NM
26 Taryn Hawkins Chica 19.572 5D-2nd 90.00$       10 10
27 Krystal Burris Topper 19.613 5D-3rd 60.00$       9 9
28 Paislee Fugate Horse 3 19.622 NM NM
29 Quinn Brocklehurst Fancy 19.698 8 *
30 Regina Hicks Val 19.908 7 *
31 Lauren Akin Peponita Blue Sugar 20.704 NM NM
32 Ashley Churchwell JJ 22.707 6 *
33 Symantha Burris Lopin in a Bikini 22.709 NM NM
34 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 33.624 5 *
35 Bryanne Cude Dancing Nick Bar 917.962 NM NM
36 Sage Kieschnick Dreamsontherocks 918.255 1 *
37 Rylee Hardin Chillin on a Hayday 918.448 NM NM
38 Paislee Fugate Horse 1 918.711 NM NM
39 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 918.808 1 *
40 Jana Brothers Boon Boon Powww 918.829 NM NM
41 Bryanne Cude Pepper Nick Bar 919.002 NM NM
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42 Ashley Lucore Baby 919.404 NN NN
43 Tamera Short Horse 1 919.451 NM NM
44 Jamie Bowers First to the Banner 923.594 1 *
45 Cindy Moellering Elans Smart Doll 999.999 1 *
46 Latricia Duke He Ran Em 999.999 NM NM
47 Rhonda Leigh Judge 999.999 1 *

Seniors
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Latricia Duke He Will Run Em 17.494 1D-1st 64.00$       NM
2 Leslie Harrison Guy's French Talent 18.168 2D-1st 64.00$       NM
3 Racquel Spiller Horse 1 18.692 3D-1st 38.00$       NM
4 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 18.858 3D-2nd 26.00$       10
5 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 18.864 9
6 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.069 8
7 Cindy Hedeman Fancy 19.343 7
8 Edwyna Koetter Shinner 19.489 6
9 Regina Hicks Val 19.908 5

10 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 33.624 4
11 Cindy Moellering Elans Smart Doll 999.999 1
12 Latricia Duke He Ran Em 999.999 NM

Adult
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Rylee Hardin Larocca 18.800 1D-1st 53.00$       NM
2 Jill Markelle Big Blue 18.828 NM
3 Ambra Kincaid Noodle 19.013 NM
4 Taryn Hawkins Chica 19.572 2D-1st 53.00$       10
5 Krystal Burris Topper 19.613 9
6 Ashley Churchwell JJ 22.707 3D-1st 53.00$       10
7 Rylee Hardin Chillin on a Hayday 918.448 NM
8 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 918.808 9
9 Jana Brothers Boon Boon Powww 918.829 NM

10 Ashley Lucore Baby 919.404 10
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JUNIORS
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Kirby Akin Metallic Jo Thunder 18.748 1D-1st 32.00$       NM
2 Taylor Thompson Horse 1 18.945 NM
3 Saige Burris Peppy 19.361 2D-1st 32.00$       10
4 Ella Oneal Rain 19.419 9
5 Quinn Brocklehurst Fancy 19.698 8
6 Parker Lewis Indy 21.780 3D-1st 32.00$       10

YOUTH
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Madison Schley RR Ima Smokin Gun 18.258 1D-1st 32.00$       NM
2 Taylen Short Horse 1 21.282 2D-1st 20.00$       NM
3 Kassey Propest Peppy 36.162 2D-2nd 12.00$       10
4 Taytum Moser Darlin 98.988 NM
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